
Sala

Meeting room

Área

Area

Ancho

Width

Largo

Length

Alto

Height

Escuela

School

Teatro

Theater
Imperial

“U”

U-shape

Soul
31,5 m2

339,06 ft2

4,5 m

14,76 ft

7 m

22,97 ft

2,5 m

8,2 ft
24 pax 30 pax 16 pax 18 pax

Swing
31,5 m2

339,06 ft2

4,5 m

14,76 ft

7 m

22,97 ft

2,5 m

8,2 ft
24 pax 30 pax 16 pax 18 pax

Jazz

(Soul + Swing)

63 m2

678,13 ft2

9 m

29,53 ft

7 m

22,97 ft

2,5 m

8,2 ft
40 pax 70 pax 30 pax 30 pax

MEETING ROOMS

Located in the center of Barcelona, next 
to Plaza Catalunya and Passeig de Gràcia, 
just a minute’s walk from La Rambla, the 
Hotel Jazz is your best option for getting 
to know Barcelona. A cosmopolitan, 
modern hotel that is full of life, right in 
the heart of Barcelona.

LOCATION

HOTEL 
JAZZ

Two independent and paneled 
meeting rooms, with a TV and 
fax connection, public address 
system, individual air condition-
ing, broadband Internet connec-
tion, Wi-Fi, a screen and LCD 
projector, to organize your event 
or work meeting in Barcelona.

Pelai 3 · 08001 Barcelona

TEL. (+34) 93 552 96 96

jazz@nnhotels.com

www.hoteljazz.com
FB IG TW: @HOTELJAZZBCN

Sales Office Núñez i Navarro Hotels, Urgell 230, 08036 Barcelona · +34 93 552 26 20 · reservas@nnhotels.com · www.nnhotels.com

ACCOMMODATION

108 rooms separated into 3 types:

Jazz Room / Superior Room / Family Deluxe

All rooms are equipped with individual air conditioning, free Wi-Fi, a TV with 
international channels, a private bathroom, a hairdryer, a kettle, a minibar, a telephone, 
background music, and a safe. Hotel Jazz offers an excellent breakfast buffet served 
from 7am to 11am, the best way to start your day. Of special note are the tortillas and 
eggs your way, prepared on the spot.

•  Parking (additional fee)
•  Room service until 11:30pm
•  Laundry
•  Daily newspapers
•  Accessible rooms and 

common areas.
•  Jazz bar: with a pleasant 

ambiance and modern 
design, a great place to have 
tapas and cocktails.

•  Business center: two fully 
equipped terminals.

•  Outdoor pool & terrace: 
terrace and outdoor pool 
open all year round, with 
tapas and cocktail service 
from May to September, both 
included

GENERAL 
SERVICES
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