HOTEL JAZZ

LOCATION _

Located in the center of Barcelona, next to Plaza Catalunya and Passeig de Gràcia, just a minute's walk from La Rambla, the Hotel Jazz is your best option for getting to know Barcelona. A cosmopolitan, modern hotel that is full of life, right in the heart of Barcelona.



Pelai 3 · 08001 Barcelona TEL. (+34) 93 552 96 96 jazz@nnhotels.com www.hoteljazz.com FB IG TW: @HOTELJAZZBCN

JA7Z



ACCOMMODATION

108 rooms separated into 3 types:

Jazz Room / Superior Room / Family Deluxe

All rooms are equipped with individual air conditioning, free Wi-Fi, a TV with international channels, a private bathroom, a hairdryer, a kettle, a minibar, a telephone, background music, and a safe. Hotel Jazz offers an excellent breakfast buffet served from 7am to 11am, the best way to start your day. Of special note are the tortillas and eggs your way, prepared on the spot.











Two independent and paneled meeting rooms, with a TV and fax connection, public address system, individual air conditioning, broadband Internet connection, Wi-Fi, a screen and LCD projector, to organize your event or work meeting in Barcelona.

Sala Meeting room	Área <i>Area</i>	Ancho Width	Largo Length	Alto Height	Escuela School	Teatro Theater	Imperial	₩ U-shape
Soul	31,5 m² 339,06 ft²	4,5 m 14,76 ft	7 m 22,97 ft	2,5 m 8,2 ft	24 pax	30 pax	16 pax	18 pax
Swing	31,5 m² 339,06 ft²	4,5 m 14,76 ft	7 m 22,97 ft	2,5 m 8,2 ft	24 pax	30 pax	16 pax	18 pax
Jazz (Soul + Swing)	63 m² 678,13 ft²	9 m 29,53 ft	7 m 22,97 ft	2,5 m 8,2 ft	40 pax	70 pax	30 pax	30 pax

GENERAL SERVICES

- Parking (additional fee)
- Room service until 11:30pm
- Laundry
- Daily newspapers
- Accessible rooms and common areas.
- Jazz bar: with a pleasant ambiance and modern design, a great place to have tapas and cocktails.
- Business center: two fully equipped terminals.
- Outdoor pool & terrace: terrace and outdoor pool open all year round, with tapas and cocktail service from May to September, both included













Sales Office Núñez i Navarro Hotels, Urgell 230, 08036 Barcelona · +34 93 552 26 20 · reservas@nnhotels.com · www.nnhotels.com

